General information about company

Scrip code 520021

NSE Symbol OMAXAUTO
MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE090B01011

Name of the company

OMAX AUTOS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esimo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 th‘thcr thc. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 . No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholds 0% of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (1)
Categor; Category of | Nos. Of aid uy aid-uy underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
€T | shareholder | shareholders | P2'¢ UP paid-up yng 7 (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
o equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
() m : SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (1V) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (V) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
o ota
held (V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 17 11852837 11852837 55.42 11852837 11852837 | 55.42
Group
(B) Public 15899 9535376 9535376 44.58 9535376 9535376 |44.58
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 15916 21388213 21388213 100 21388213 21388213 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}I;lmber of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 ag‘esd
i assuming full | Locked in pledged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ; h g
No. of conversion of h XII otherwise
Shares : Underlying . shares (XII) bered | Number of
Shares convertible encumoere
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (X11I) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
sharcholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
08} . Outstanding - percentage of A .
(I1) convertible securities . sa o, | dematerialized
i Warrants dNo. Of diluted share o of Asa% f IV
S';(C“n 1es (Xi) %3 ' Oi capital) XD= | No. | total | No. | ©F total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xe:;rz‘; S (VIDH(X) As a (a)‘ Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 55.42 11852837
Group
(B) Public 44.58 9531276 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21384113 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Sharcholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N:i;i(ilf fully Partly No. Of shares :}?;?ésrlﬁzid % of total no. of
Category & Name of § paid up paid-up | underlying o shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? i) = % of
the Sharcholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(IIT) shares held . AV)+HV)+ Total
v shares | Receipts (VI) VI 1957) (VIIDAsa | oo oo | Class ota
av) held (V) VD %of (A+BHC2) |3 "5 | S Imoral | Voring
ey rights
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu 1, , 7338903 7338903 |34.31 7338903 7338903 |34.31
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |3 4513934 4513934 21.1 4513934 4513934 |21.1
Sub-Total (A)(1) 17 11852837 11852837 | 55.42 11852837 11852837 | 55.42
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 17 11852837 11852837 | 55.42 11852837 11852837 | 55.42
Promoter Group
(A)y=A)YDHA)
(@]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
) Foreign Portfolio 1 4300 4300 0.02 4300 4300 0.02
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 4300 4300 0.02 4300 4300 0.02
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund | 1 163604 163604 0.76 163604 163604 | 0.76
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 15249 6005423 6005423 | 28.08 6005423 6005423 |28.08
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h holding nominal 29 2084429 2084420 | 9.75 2084429 2084429 {9.75
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 177 187933 187933 0.88 187933 187933 0.88
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 87 549548 549548 2.57 549548 549548 |2.57
(m) Any Other (specify) | 355 540139 540139 2.53 540139 540139 |2.53
Sub-Total (B)(4) 15898 9531076 9531076 44.56 9531076 9531076 |44.56
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 15899 9535376 9535376 44.58 9535376 9535376 |44.58
2+B)3)+(B)
(C)]
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
?Otal(A+B+C2 15916 21388213 21388213 100 21388213 21388213 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 15916 21388213 21388213 100 21388213 21388213 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
i i shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . . equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ?
Sr. . . L held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% 1an
T ! . . "~ f total a7 | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 2o o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a). Shares (a)' Shares c_atcgory c.gtcgory C?chory
of (A+B+C2) held hetd () O PO R T
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 3431 7338903
(d) 21.1 4513934
(Slu)b'TO‘al @) 55.42 11852837
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
55.42 11852837
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.02 4300 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 4300 0 0 0
(@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
) 0.76 163604 0 0 0
(2) 28.08 6005423 0 0 0
(h) 9.75 2084429 0 0 0
(i) 0.88 187933 0 0 0
() 2.57 548448 0 0 0
(m) 2.53 537139 0 0 0
zgmmal ®) 44.56 9526976 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 44.58 9531276 0 0 0
B)2HB)3)*
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 21384113
Total (A+B+C 100 21384113

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

JATENDER
KUMAR MEHTA

ATUL MEHTA

RAVINDER
KUMAR MEHTA

VIVEK
MEHTA

SATENDRA
MOHAN MEHTA

DEVASHISH
MEHTA

KIRAN
MEHTA

PAN (IT)

ACDPM6847N

ADQPM6653C

ABQPMS840B

AAXPM2685C

ABBPM&879K

BABPMS5536K

AFQPM4561D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2312556

732

789000

1629556

543237

510000

201600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

2312556

732

789000

1629556

543237

510000

201600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.81

3.69

7.62

2.54

2.38

0.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2312556

732

789000

1629556

543237

510000

201600

Class eg:y

Total

2312556

732

789000

1629556

543237

510000

201600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.81

3.69

7.62

2.54

2.38

0.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.81

3.69

7.62

2.38

0.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2312556

732

789000

1629556

543237

510000

201600

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

S M MEHTA
HUF

AMIT
MEHTA

NIDHI
MEHTA

JK MEHTA
HUF

S K MEHTA

RAVINDER MEHTA
HUF

VEDANIJALI
MEHTA

PAN (IT)

AATHS6216E

AASPMS5886C

AFQPM7250P

AABHJ9114P

ABBPM8876G

AADHR7965N

BDRPMO0212P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

872950

180000

145272

83500

64200

4500

1800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

872950

180000

145272

83500

64200

4500

1800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.68

0.39

0.3

0.02

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

872950

180000

145272

83500

64200

4500

1800

Class eg:y

Total

872950

180000

145272

83500

64200

4500

1800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.08

0.84

0.68

0.39

0.3

0.02

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.08

0.68

0.39

0.3

0.02

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

872950

180000

145272

83500

64200

4500

1800

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S K MEHTA HUF

USHA MEHTA

WARUN MEHTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABHS3609E

AATPM2144C

AFLPM9412L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

(=}

7338903

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

S

7338903

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

S

3431

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

0

7338903

Class eg:y

Total

7338903

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

(=

3431

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3431

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X

111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7338903

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Forerunner Capital Investments Limited

Dimension Electronics Private Ltd

Gold River Realtors Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACF4759N

AABCDI113D

AACCGT7950L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4272161

146662

95111

4513934

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

4272161

146662

95111

4513934

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.97

0.69

0.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4272161

146662

95111

4513934

Class eg:y

Total

4272161

146662

95111

4513934

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.97

0.69

0.44

21.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securitics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.97

0.69

0.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

4272161

146662

95111

4513934




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the ¢
the reporting company, whether direct or in

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. ;assport Nationality ;ass_pon Nationality Y -
No. 0-m (Applicable 0. 1m (Applicable Rights on E
Name |PAN case of Nationality | in casc of | Name | PAN case of Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise o
a Any other a Any other | Shares i htsg dividend or | of e
forglgn is selected) foreign is selected) & any other control |-
national national distribution 1
Jatender JK
1 Kumar | ACDPM6847N India Mehta | AABHJ9114P India 11 No N
Mehta HUF
Total: | 11 0 0







